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Pamiec do PC - DDR3 8GB Aegis

1600MHz

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Obstuga ECC

CAS Latency

Rodzaj pamieci
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Liczba pamieci w zestawie
Radiator

Uwaga

Catkowita pojemnos$¢ pamieci

62,99 zt

51,21 zt
SAGSK3GO8AEG002
F3-1600C11S-8GIS
4719692000361
Nie

CL11

DDR3

1600 MHz

1

Tak

CE+WEEE

8
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